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COMUNE AN 1 ESPOSITO ROSA 14/04/1972 NA 182 20140 F C NAEE13200B NA O O D |
COMUNE AN 2 DI CASOLA VANNA 23/01/1973 NA 176 20140 F C NAIC8D2003 NA O 0O O |
COMUNE AN 3 SOLIMENO CARMEN 24/06/1978 NA 150 2014 0 NAIC8F9003 NA O 0O G |
COMUNE AN 4 IACOMINO ELENA 24/01/1989 NA 118 2014 0 NAEE340004 NA O 0O G X |
COMUNE AN 5 SCOGNAMIGLIO ALESSANDRA 26/06/1978 NA 107 2014 0 NAIC8FG00B NA O O O |
COMUNE AN 6 CARUSO GRAZIA 27/09/1965 NA 105 2014 0 NAEE13200B NA O 0O O X |
COMUNE AN 7 VORRARO CINZIA 26/09/1969 NA 104 2014 0 NAIC8F9003 NA O 0O O X |
COMUNE AN 8 MAIONE FORTUNA 23/03/1972 NA 104 2014 0 NAIC8FF00G NA O O P X |
COMUNE AN 9 SPERANZA ROSA 13/11/1984 NA 99 20140 D C NAIC8CL008 NA O 0O G |
COMUNE AN 10 VASTOLA MARIAROSARIA 21/12/1976 NA 93 20140 D C NAIC8F9003 NA O 0O G X |
COMUNE AN 11 CASCONE MARIA ASSUNTA 18/10/1989 NA 91 2014 0 NAEE340004 NA O 0O G |
COMUNE AN 12 MOLINARI ANGELA 25/04/1987 NA 87 2014 0 NAMMA458005 NA O 0O G X |
COMUNE AN 13 DI FUSCO LUISA 27/06/1973 FR 83 2014 0 NAIC8BZ00L NA O 0O O |
COMUNE AN 14 NAVARRA LUISANNA 03/08/1989 CE 79 20140 D C NAEE133007 NA O 0O G |
COMUNE AN 15 CATALANO GIUSEPPINA 27/01/1983 SA 74 2014 0 NAIS057001 NA O 0O O |
COMUNE AN 16 BOSSA FLORIANA 09/08/1977 EE 71 2014 0 NAEE34400B NA O O E X |
COMUNE AN 17 PALOMBA ANNALISA 14/04/1977 NA 61 2014 0 NAEE13200B NA O O D X |
COMUNE AN 18 D'AVINO MARIO 09/10/1975 NA 54 20140 D C NAIS08200N NA O O P X |
COMUNE AN 19 TROISE LUCIA 17/09/1980 NA 53,5 2014 0 NAIS05800R NA O O O |
COMUNE AN 20 COPPOLA DANIELA 10/06/1972 NA 51 2014 0 NAIC8S8ANO003 NA O O O X |
COMUNE AN 21 CALVANESE GIUDITTA 13/04/1981 AV 41 2014 0 NAIC8CRO007 NA O O O |
COMUNE AN 22 STABILE CLARA 18/04/1964 NA 36 2014 0 NAIC8A000G NA O 0O A X |
COMUNE AN 23 DI SIERVI ROSSELLA 28/03/1982 SA 34 2014 0 NAIC8CS00C NA O 0O O X |
COMUNE AN 24 NUMITONE GELSOMINA 27/05/1975 NA 33 2014 0 NAIS01100G NA O 0O O |
COMUNE AN 25 SGAMMATO MARIA CARMELA 08/03/1972 NA 32 2014 0 NAIS10200N NA O 0O O |
COMUNE AN 26 ESPOSITO AMALIA 25/01/1979 NA 29 2014 0 NAPS200008 NA O O O |
COMUNE AN 27 SPINA MARIANNA 17/12/1983 NA 28 2014 0 NAIC8CL008 NA O 0O O X |
COMUNE AN 28 DELGIUDICE FILOMENA 14/03/1974 NA 26 2014 0 NAEE17800R NA O O O X |
COMUNE AN 29 PARLANTE ANNA 30/11/1970 NA 26 2014 0 NAIC8FV00Q NA O O P |
COMUNE AN 30 INGENITO ROBERTA 03/07/1975 NA 25 2014 0 NAIC8S8ANO003 NA O 0O O |
COMUNE AN 31 EVANGELISTA LUNA 04/05/1981 NA 25 2014 0 NAIC8C500X NA O 0O O X |
COMUNE AN 32 ARCHITRAVO ROSSELLA 03/12/1981 NA 24 2014 0 NAIC8BKOOT NA O 0O O |
COMUNE AN 33 MALFITANO ROBERTA 04/11/1974 NA 24 2014 0 NAIC8FF00G NA O 0 O |
COMUNE AN 34 NIGLIO ANTONELLAMARIAROSA 28/07/1981 NA 24 2014 0 NAEE340004 NA O 0O O X |
COMUNE AN 35 MANNO ANTONIETTA 21/10/1975 NA 24 2014 0 NAIC8S8ANO003 NA O O O X |
COMUNE AN 36 DI MARTINO PATRIZIA 13/07/1971 NA 23 2014 0 NAIC8AMO07 NA O 0O O X |
COMUNE AN 37 SCOGNAMIGLIO LOREDANA 09/03/1983 NA 22 2014 0 NAPM10000C NA O O O |
COMUNE AN 38 ZACCARIELLO ANTONELLA 19/09/1971 CE 21 2014 0 NAIC834004 NA O O P X |
COMUNE AN 39 BORRELLI ALESSANDRA 20/03/1974 NA 21 2014 0 NAIC8FEO0Q NA O 0O O X |
COMUNE AN 40 SAPONARO VERONICA 11/07/1975 NA 20 2014 0 NAIC8FEO0Q NA O 0 A X |
COMUNE AN 41 RAIA MARIA 01/09/1965 NA 19 2014 0 NAIC8FDO0OX NA O O O X |
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PICCINI

DEL VECCHIO
RICCARDI
PICA
MENNAZZI
MONDA
SCALETTI
ZACCARO
DELLAFEMMINA
SCHETTINO
ESPOSITO
RICCIARDI
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FANDAGUZZI
CARBONE
MIGLIACCIO
DANIELE
LONGOBARDI
COZZOLINO
AMALFITANO
PIERFEDERICI
PUNZO
APREA
FUSCO
LIGUORI
RUSSO
MANZO

D'ISA
RECANO
ARCIELLO
VITIELLO
RULLO
BORRELLI
CAGLIOZZI
MARINIELLO
ASSANTE
CUCCARO
METTIVIER
D'ALESSIO

ANTONELLA
STEFANIA
BARBARA
MARIA ROSARIA
ANNALISA
ADELAIDE
PASQUALE
SARA
ANNAMARIA
ROSA

ANITA

MARIA
RAFFAELINA
LOREDANA
ROBERTO
ANNA
PASQUA
MARIA LUISA
CATERINA
IVANA
IMMACOLATA
ASSUNTA
ROSSANA
IMMACOLATA
ANGELA
NADIA
GABRIELLA
ANNA
ORNELLA
RITA
FIAMMETTA
GIOVANNA
ROSALBA
ANNA

LUCIA
CLELIA
TERESA
CLELIA
VALENTINA
MARINA
GIORGIA
CARMELA
GABRIELLA
ANNA

MARIA CARMELA
MICHELA
MARIAROSARIA
CARMELA
LUCIA
GELSOMINA
LUISA

MARIA
NICOLINO

19/06/1975
27/12/1978
14/01/1967
04/02/1984
04/11/1980
26/09/1978
17/02/1976
23/03/1984
12/08/1982
27/12/1974
30/07/1972
26/12/1975
14/01/1969
04/04/1968
15/06/1970
26/03/1983
16/05/1982
25/09/1969
22/02/1977
25/06/1972
12/07/1964
03/08/1969
02/07/1964
02/03/1969
12/10/1965
14/03/1964
25/05/1970
08/12/1964
04/09/1971
24/02/1965
25/12/1964
24/07/1982
19/06/1965
02/10/1970
25/11/1964
12/01/1964
15/06/1972
31/10/1982
23/05/1981
22/04/1981
26/10/1978
07/12/1968
24/03/1952
15/07/1972
26/08/1980
07/04/1977
05/02/1973
24/11/1970
19/12/1968
17/02/1961
07/01/1962
28/11/1975
19/04/1974

NA
NA
PD
SA
NA
NA
NA
NA
CE
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
CE
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
EE
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
AV
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
VB
NA
NA
NA
AV

19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12

2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0

mm
O 0

NAIC8B300N
NAIC8A500P
NAPC11000V
NAIC862008
NAIC8AN003
NAIC8FD0O0X
NAIS113004
NAIC8B200T
NAIC8D400P
NAPS26000X
NAPS36000R
NAIC8FEO0Q
NAIS021006
NAIC8FEO0Q
NAPS03000A
NAPM10000C
NAEE12800Q
NAIC8FF00G
NAMM458005
NAEE340004
NAIC812007
NAIC85100T
NAIC8FQO007
NAMM458005
NAIC8BFEO0Q
NAEE22800L
NAIC8B300N
NAICBA000G
NAIC855005
NAIC8B0006
NAIC8BP001
NAIC8E6001
NAIC8BFEO0Q
NAPS36000R
NAIC8C4004
NAIC8FD00X
NAIC8BFEO0Q
NAIC8A500P
NAEE183008
NAIC8FD00X
NAEE340004
NAMM458005
NAIC8CCO008
NAIC8FW00G
NAEE133007
NAIS057001
NAIC8FF00G
NAIC8AN003
NAIC8AN003
NAMM458005
NAIC8A000G
NAIC868007
NAIC81100B

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

OO0 0000000000000 O0D0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0D0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0OO0DO0ODO0ODOO0OO0OO0OO

[eNNeNeNeNeNoNoNcN-N-Ne NN E-E-N-N-N-N-N-N-NoNN-Ne NN NeNeNeNeNe NN NeNeNe o oo o N NN e Ne R R-N-N-Ne N Ne)
Q00 TO0O0O0O000O0O00OO0OO>» 00000 TOT>»TOOO0OO0OTOTOTOO>»TVTO>»O000000000O0OO0

X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X

X X



COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
SOST. MINCH
SOST. MINCH
SOST. MINCH
SOST. MINCH
SOST. MINDH
SOST. MINDH
SOST. MINDH
SOST. MINDH
SOST. MINEH
SOST. MINEH
SOST. MINEH
SOST. MINEH
CON METCHN
CON METCHN
CON METCIN
CON METCIN
CON METCIN
CON METCIN
CON METCLN
CON METCLN
CON METCLN
CON METCLN

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

104
105

107
108

110
111

113
114
115

=
=
(2]

AWNRPDMONRNRERAMONRPDRWONREAS®WNR

MADONNA
NOCERINO
GENTILE
VIOLA

DI SARNO
MADDALUNO
PALMIERI
NAPOLITANO
IADAROLA
MASUCCI
AMBROSINO
PORCARO
MAURO
RAGONE
DEVIETRO
DAMBROSIO
PICCOLO
FORMICOLA
CANCELLO
ALLOCCA
TRAVAGLIONE
FERMO
SPERANZA
VASTOLA
NAVARRA
D'AVINO
SPERANZA
VASTOLA
NAVARRA
D'AVINO
SPERANZA
VASTOLA
NAVARRA
D'AVINO
VASSALLO
DEVIETRO
ESPOSITO

DI CASOLA
PISCIOTTARO

MASTROGIACOMO

ESPOSITO
DI CASOLA
PISCIOTTARO

MASTROGIACOMO

ANNA

LUCIA

ANNA

CIRA

MARIA
FILOMENA
ANTONIETTA
IDA

TERESA
ROSANNA
FILOMENA
LUCIA
ROSARIA
NUNZIA
PALMA
GIUSEPPINA
CARMELA
MONICA
PATRIZIA
CARMELA
MATILDE
IMMACOLATA
ROSA
MARIAROSARIA
LUISANNA
MARIO
ROSA
MARIAROSARIA
LUISANNA
MARIO
ROSA
MARIAROSARIA
LUISANNA
MARIO
NADIA
PALMA
ROSA
VANNA
IVANA
GABRIELLA
ROSA
VANNA
IVANA
GABRIELLA

21/10/1978
12/03/1968
16/11/1959
19/09/1981
04/06/1974
21/02/1969
12/12/1975
13/04/1980
30/03/1960
28/07/1958
20/07/1982
21/07/1974
28/01/1972
17/02/1969
20/12/1960
08/08/1983
26/03/1983
04/06/1981
25/04/1979
27/05/1978
27/03/1968
18/09/1964
13/11/1984
21/12/1976
03/08/1989
09/10/1975
13/11/1984
21/12/1976
03/08/1989
09/10/1975
13/11/1984
21/12/1976
03/08/1989
09/10/1975
14/03/1964
20/12/1960
14/04/1972
23/01/1973
25/06/1972
25/05/1970
14/04/1972
23/01/1973
25/06/1972
25/05/1970

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
AV
NA
NA
NA
NA
AV
NA
NA
NA
CE
NA
NA
NA
NA
CE
NA
NA
NA
CE
NA
NA
NA
CE
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
99
93
79
54
99
93
79
54
99
93
79
54
15
11
182
176
16
15
182
176
16
15

2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0
2014 0

TTMTTTMTTTMTTTMTMMOUUOUUOUOU0OUO0OOUO
O0O0000000000O00O00O00O00O00

NAIC8D2003
NAIC8CC008
NAIS006004
NAIC8FW00G
NAPS130007
NAIC8AN003
NAIC8FD00X
NAIC8FH007
NAEE191007
NAIC8AN003
NAEE515005
NAIC8FW00G
NAIC8FKO008
NAIC8C600Q
NAEE340004
NAEE515005
NAIC8FW00G
NAMM458005
NAEEO039009
NAIC8AJ002
NAIC8FEO0Q
NAIC8FF00G
NAIC8CL008
NAIC8F9003
NAEE133007
NAIS08200N
NAIC8CL008
NAIC8F9003
NAEE133007
NAIS08200N
NAIC8CL008
NAIC8F9003
NAEE133007
NAIS08200N
NAEE22800L
NAEE340004
NAEE13200B
NAIC8D2003
NAEE340004
NAIC8B300N
NAEE13200B
NAIC8D2003
NAEE340004
NAIC8B300N

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

[eNelNelNeleNoNeoNoNoeNe oo NoNeoNo o Ne o o No No oo No oo o oo No oo o oo No o oo e o NoNe Nol

[eNN-NeNeNoNoNoNoN-N-NeNcNeR-N-N-N- N NN Ne - X-N-N-N-N-N-N-NeN-NeNeNeNeNeNoNeNo oo Ne o)
TUVTOUTTUTOUO0OO0OTOOOITOOOITOOOOOO» 000000000000 O0OO0OO0O0OO0

X X X



